15. VINSKI TURNIR
CANON START

8:15

1.RUPA

2.RUPA

3.RUPA

Mario Manduric

Ivan Cutura

Ivan Ivankovic

Robert Manduric

Katarina Stravs

Ante Kolobaric

David Wilson Rade Perkovic Zeljko Kovac
Karlo Zovko Janez Martel Drago Bago
4.RUPA 5.RUPA 6.RUPA

Milan Seger Boris Boban Davor Manduric
Dragan Mikulic Vlado Kolak Resad Tvrtkovic

Miodrag Petricevic

Slavica Sovic

Marko Loncar

Vule Samardzic Vice Biuk Ivan Tadic
7.RUPA 8.RUPA 9.RUPA
Risto Lucic Ilvan Budimir Jerko Manduric
Zivko Mikulic Mirko Marincic Stanko Simovic

Mustafa Bazardz.

Slavoljub Scekic

Slobodan Beslic

*double bogey je maksimalni rezultat, nakon bogeya se kupi loptica

da se ubrza igra!!!




